
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

£¤

£¤

£¤ £¤

REDBUD RD.

177

CO
ME

T R
D.

ROBIN ST.
WILLARD RD.

DA
IS

Y L
N.

NEL

DO
YL

E R
D.

OLD HWY 7OGE
NE

 AU
TR

Y R
D.

ST
AN

DI
FE

R 
RD

.

PR
OV

EN
CE

 R
D.

TRAIL

DU
RW

OO
D 

RD
.

QUIET WATER LN.

DU
RW

OO
D 

RD
.

RE
D 

CE
DA

R 
RD

.

DI
CK

SO
N 

RD
.

CENSUS YEAR 2010

177

OLD HW
Y 18

199

PA
RK

 H
ILL

 D
R.

OLD HWY 7O

RD.

199

DO
GW

OO
D 

RD
.

HE
ND

ER
SO

N 
RD

.

CA
NY

ON
 R

D.

PINEWOOD

DURWOOD

199

STIRLING RD.

DIC
KS

ON
 RD

.

177

CL
EA

RV
IE

W 
LN

.

DA

BLACK BIRD LN.

PO
RT

LA
ND

 R
D.

MA
RY

 N
IBL

AC
K R

D. BR
OW

N 
DR

.

CALDWELL RD.

SCISSORTAIL ST.

SPRING HOPE RD.

 ST
.

177

QUAIL RD. MA
HE

R 
RD

.

SAM NOBLE PKWY

GR
AN

DV
IE

W 
RD

.

MU
LB

ER
RY

 R
D.

LN.

PE
CA

N

199

OR
CH

AR
D 

HI
LL

 ST
.

SPARROW ST.

POPULATION 1,207

DURWOOD RD.

MA
YS

 D
R.

D3
39

75

E19645

N3
35

90

N3
38

00

N3
35

00

E19681

E19400

D33850

N3
35

00

E19600

D33340

D19357

E19634

E19650

D19314

N3
41

20

E19400

D1
95

80

E19566

N3
39

50

N33775

N3
34

10

N3
38

75

E19330

E19700

N3
37

00

N3
39

50

E19300

N3
34

00
N3

34
00

E19700
E19700

D19590

D19590

6

36

1

31

6

36 31

1

Sand
Bra

nch

Sand

Branch

Wo
lf

Cr
ee

k

Wolf

Cr
eek

M A R S H A L L  

C O U N T Y
C A R T E R  C O U N T Y

C
A

R
T

E
R

 
C

O
U

N
T

Y
J

O
H

N
S

T
O

N
 

C
O

U
N

T
Y

ARDMORE
POP: 24283

DICKSON
POP: 1207

14290

24838

28804

12550

27255

14330

22489

12508

23823

14252

6799

23471

25693

25384

25213

25617

22326

_̂ ³
0 1,000 2,000 3,000200 400 600 800

Meters

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CITY OF
DICKSON
CARTER COUNTY

CENSUS YEAR 2010
POPULATION 1,207

Legend
¥¥ Interstate

State

£¤ US

Railroad

Divided Highway, 4 or more lanes

Asphalt

Concrete

Road Surface Type

Asphalt

Concrete

Gravel

Grade & Drain

Unimproved

Corporate Limit

DICKSON

!
!

! ! ! !
!

!!!

County Line

Section Line

Wildlife Management Area

Wildlife Refuge

! Bridges

+é Low Water Crossing

River or Stream

Lake or Reservoir

DICKSON

Copies of this map are available for public use at nomial cost.
Address:
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PRINTING SERVICES Phone (405) 521-2586
200 N.E. 21st STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73105-3204

This map indicates those roads known to the Department to be open to
public travel. Placement of a road on the map has no relationship to
maintenance responsibility by any level of government.

NOT FOR RESALE© COPYRIGHT 2018
PRINTED AT STATE EXPENSE

COMPUTER GENERATED

DICKSON, CARTER COUNTY
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED September, 2018

0 1 2¼ ½ ¾ Miles

0 5,280 10,5601,320 2,640 3,960 Feet


